
ELMHURST BUS 428

TIME 

LINDELL DR & POPLAR DR                                 6:57 AM

2611 EVANS ST                                           6:58 AM

107 CLIFTON ST                                           6:59 AM

202 COMMERCE ST                                          6:59 AM

215 COMMERCE ST                                          6:59 AM

112 KIMBERLEY DR                                       7:02 AM

6 MERRY LN                                                7:06 AM

2714 MULBERRY LN                                       7:07 AM

BREEZEWOOD DR & THACKERY RD                               7:09 AM

2063 HYDE DR                                             7:11 AM

117 OAKMONT DR (COMPLEX ENTRANCE )                       7:16 AM

WEDGEWOOD DR & WEDGEWOOD ARMS                         7:17 AM

105 DELLWOOD DR                                         7:20 AM

161 WHITE HOLLOW DR                                     7:23 AM

101 JUNIPER LN                                            7:26 AM

ELMHURST BUS 444

TIME 

81 HOWELL ST                                            7:14 AM

91 HOWELL ST                                            7:15 AM

400 HOWELL ST                                            7:16 AM

ELKS ST & S PITT ST                                     7:17 AM

ARTHUR ST & S PITT ST                                 7:18 AM

DECK ST & S PITT ST                                 7:19 AM

BROWN ST & S PITT ST                               7:20 AM

W 13TH ST & S PITT ST                                7:21 AM

W 13TH ST & CLARK ST                                7:22 AM

1169 FORBES ST                                        7:23 AM

E 13TH ST & COTANCHE ST                               7:24 AM

BERKSHIRE RD & DREWRY LN                               7:25 AM

1900 CHARLES BV                                        7:26 AM

ELMHURST BUS 226

TIME 

S GREENE ST & ELKS ST                                   7:20 AM

S GREENE ST & BROWN ST                                7:21 AM

ARTHUR ST & S GREENE ST                               7:22 AM

DECK ST & S GREENE ST                                    7:22 AM

2207 WANDSWORTH DR                                     7:25 AM

ELMHURST BUS 499

TIME 

418 W 5TH ST                                              7:19 AM

619 FORD ST                                             7:21 AM

621 HUDSON ST                                           7:21 AM



SHEPPARD ST & W 6TH ST                                 7:22 AM

W 6TH ST & ROOSEVELT AV                                 7:22 AM

IMPERIAL ST & VANCE ST                                    7:23 AM

IMPERIAL ST & CONTENTNEA ST                               7:23 AM

PAMLICO AV & BONNERS LN                               7:24 AM


